
Gaston Virtual Academy - Middle School
Mon, 
Tues, 

Thurs, Fri

8:00 - 
9:00

9:00 - 
10:00 

10:15 - 
11:15 

11:15 - 
12:00

12:00 - 
1:00

1:15 - 
2:15

2:15 - 
3:15

Jill Faille Office 
Hours ELA 6 ELA 7

Lunch

ELA 8 Office 
Hours

Small 
Group

Rebecca 
Sochaki

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours Math 6 Math 7 Math 8 Small 

Group

Britnee 
Reid 

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours

Office 
Hours Science 6 Science 7 Small 

Group

Laura Kiser Office 
Hours Office hours Social 

Studies 8
Social 

Studies 6
Social 

Studies 7
Small 
Group

Wednesday: All Secondary Teachers will be at Forest Heights and will be available for 
face to face help for students.


