## Gaston Virtual Academy - Middle School

Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri	8:00 - 9:00	9:00 - 10:00	10:15 - 11:15	11:15 - 12:00	12:00 - 1:00	1:15 - 2:15	2:15 - 3:15
Jill Faille	Office Hours	ELA 6	ELA 7		ELA 8	Office Hours	Small Group
Rebecca Sochaki	Office Hours	Office Hours	Math 6		Math 7	Math 8	Small Group
Britnee Reid	Office Hours	Office Hours	Office Hours	Lunch	Science 6	Science 7	Small Group
Laura Kiser	Office Hours	Office hours	Social Studies 8		Social Studies 6	Social Studies 7	Small Group

Wednesday: All Secondary Teachers will be at Forest Heights and will be available for face to face help for students.